KSS Lighting & Controls

www.ksslighting.com

1SOUrCe LED ... 1sourceled.com
LED products - T8 - Track - refrigerated case lights.
ABS Lighting............cocooiiniinnceene, bklighting.com

Large scale precision controlled beam floodlights. Long distance
projection applications with architectural housings using metal halide,
high pressure sodium and LED.

Atlantic Lighting ..., atlantic-lighting.com
LED, Fluorescent and HID = Recessed Architectural and Commercial
downlighting, cylinders, highbays and lowbays. Made in the USA.

Barn Light Electric.............cccooooovivnininnincecsee, barnlight.com
RLM products, indoor and outdoor —where vintage and modern
collide, many LED offerings.

Beachside Lighting................cccoococovinnnne. beachsidelighting.com
Copper and Brass Exterior lighting fixtures. LED fixtures as well as
gas Tiki Torches.

B-K Lighting .........ccccoooooiininieseescesees bklighting.com
Specification grade landscape lighting available in LED, CMH,
Halogen for cities, commercial and private projects. Made in the USA.

Bradley Lighting ..o, bradleylighting.com
Outdoor, indoor and landscape lighting products using LED and
Plasma technologies. Specification grade architectural Palm Tree
Lighting, Retro-fit LED modules, architectural LED lighting and
outdoor lighting control systems.

Brownlee Lighting...............cocooniinnnrcrc, brownlee.com
Made in America - Energy efficient lighting including LED fixtures.
CertolUX ... certolux.com

Medical, Cleanroom and Vandal resistant lighting fixtures. LED
patient room luminaires.

CGF DeSIigNS........ccoovviiceceieeeeesee s cgfdesigninc.com
Decorative - commercial lighting.

Controlled Power................ccocoooeeeeeeceeeeeeern, controlledpwr.com
Emergency Lighting Inverters - single & 3 phase.

CREE ... cree.com/lighting

Performance based LED exterior and interior lighting fixtures.
SmartCast lighting controls. Cree TrueWhite LED technology.
Commercial, Industrial, Auto Dealerships, Roadway, Retail and
Hospitality.

Cyclone Lighting ..., cyclonelighting.com
Architectural outdoor lighting for cities & commercial projects.
Day-O-Lite Lighting .............c..ccooiinninnne dayolite.com

Linear fluorescent direct / indirect. Perimeter, wall, ceiling and
recessed products. Made in the USA.

Delux Custom Lighting ................ccccooonneene. deluxcustomlighting.com
Custom lighting products - see our line drawing library.
Design Pole ..., design-pole.com

Eco-friendly pre-stressed concrete poles with a variety of premium
finishes and mounting options.

Electra LED...............ccoooooriieiicce e, electraled.com
High lumen output LED track heads, LED display lighting and super
bright LED’s for signage.

Energetic Lighting ..............cccooooiiiiiinn, energeticlighting.com
Manufacturer & developer of energy efficient lighting products. LED

Gammalux Systems ..., gammalux.com
Extruded aluminum linear lighting products & recessed linear
systems.

GVA Lightinq_ .................................................................. gvalighting.com
Outdoor rated LED linear lighting and accent floods.
Hunza Lighting..........ccccoooooiiiiiiccceeec hunzalighting.com

Pure Outdoor landscape and building mounted lighting using
premium grade materials.

Image Arch Lighting...........cooooovnnnn. imagearchlighting.com
LED hand rail, Architectural and commercial downlighting.
LA Lighting...........coooviiiiiceceesc s lalighting.com

Made in America - local stock - fluorescent and LED lighting products
for schools, gymnasiums, hospitals, commercial and industrial
applications

LDPL........oooeeeeeeeee et Idpi-inc.com
Hazardous & industrial lighting.

Ligman Lighting................cccccoooinninnn. ligmanlightingusa.com
Architectural outdoor LED lighting fixtures for wall, ceiling, recessed,
floods and bollards. Solar site lighting solutions. Vandal resistant
products.

LITEIINGS ..o
Bollards of all materials: concrete, aluminum, steel, copper. Also a
custom division.

Louis Poulsen...............c.ccccocooeevecevceerennnn., louispoulsen.com/en-us
World class architectural lighting solutions. Original design, quality
constructed and sustainable products. Various lamp sources
including LED. Both indoor and outdoor lighting solutions.

LUXR ... luxrled.com
Compact modular designed LED fixtures for landscape and
hardscape.

Lyte POIES..........ccoooieccc e lytepolesinc.com
Steel and aluminum poles.
McFadden Lighting............c.cccooocooencninnnnn. mcfaddenlighting.com

Decorative, Architectural & Church designs in pendant, wall, ceiling,
outdoor & custom product capabilities.

Mobern Lightin9 ................................................................ mobern.com
Fluorescent / HID / LED. Value Engineered Pricing. Made in America.
NeXLight............cooi s nexlight.com

Lighting control for the life of your building. Lighting control panels
and occupancy sensors.

Pacific Lighting ............c.cocoooioiiicce pacificlighting.com
Local manufacturer of standard & custom site lighting products.
PerfectSense..............ccccooveiveiinisisee e perfectsense.org

Intelligent Building Occupancy Sensors. Ceiling, wall mount and wall
switch.

PLC Controls............cc.cooemimeeceeeeeeeceeeeeeeeee, plemultipoint.com
Lighting control systems specific to commercial building applications.
PoleLed ... pole-led.us

A new and unique way of illuminating flags and banners by placing a
sustainable and energy efficient lighting system on flag poles.

Primus Lighting ..o, primuslighting.com
LED Cove, indirect, accent and linear lighting. Deco-Strings LED
suspended festoon lighting.

SLV Lighting...........cooovriniien e slvlighting.com
Beautiful interior pendant, wall, ceiling and recessed luminaires.
Track lighting systems. Unique bollard shapes and styles and outdoor
lighting luminaires.

SNOC Lighting ............cccooovviiiinrriiicic s snocinc.com
Cast Aluminum residential and commercial exterior lighting products.
Many fixtures offered in LED. In business since 1954.

TBR Lighting ..o tbrlighting.com
Custom & specialty lighting.
Tech / Element / T-Trak Lighting............................ techlighting.com

Monorail, cable and line and low voltage track lighting. Pendants and
wall sconces. Many LED offerings. Specification down-lighting in LED,
fluorescent and incandescent. Recessed LED “Multiples” fixtures.

Teka lllumination ..., teka-illumination.com
Exterior luminaires from timeless materials.
Telematics Wireless..........c.ccoooveivieiicceenn. telematics-wireless.com

A leading solution provider of energy management systems based on
wireless technology. Smart Lighting for urban, roadway, parking lots,
retail premises and more.

Twice Bright Lighting..............c.ccoooooniininis twicebright.com
Round & Square 3” and 4” IC rated downlights in LED and MR16.
VISCOR ...t viscor.com

Performance LED recessed and surface low profile fixtures. LED
units for gyms, warehouse and commercial applications.

Volt Lighting Group ...........c.cccooovennincininnnnn. voltlightinggroup.com
LED tape light, puck and blade LED fixtures. Artisan custom glass
fixtures for residential / commercial projects.
W.E. Harris ..o wiharris.com
Made in the USA!l = Vandal resistant - indoor/outdoor - all lamp
sources, including LED.
Zoom Lighting ........cccooovvviiiirriiies s zoomlighting.com
Recessed, surface, perimeter and linear lighting systems - direct,
indirect and direct/indirect families of product.
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